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FABRICE SCHOMBERG

Fabrice Schomberg: writer To date, | have written approximately 700 short stories, poems and
aphorisms, that | unites in a project | called Sketched Worlds. This is a platform where | host my ideas and
| hope to inspire others to use them as templates and create from them in the artist’s own particular
medium.| was Born to an English/French family in Colchester, a small town that used to be the capital of
England in Roman times. My parents migrated to Jerusalem in pursuit of religion. This is reflected in my
work such as in the lecture, :the apple Tree which showcases the ideas behind Analyse: the Human
Computer, a story that is published in my book Stardust, and my most recent lecture The Cycle of Life.l
have covered various forms of art and music in depth, such as developing animated army simulators for
Elron/Tecsys and painted ceramics for the Royal Delft Blue factory (Porceleyne Fles), am musically
experienced with the classical bassoon & jazz piano as well as in the domain of electronic music
(Sonology) and thus regard myself as a “General Artist”. | have attended the The Royal Conservatorium of
The Hague and The Royal Art Academy of The Hague, and graduated from The Jerusalem Music
Academy and the The Gerrit Rietveld Art Academy in Amsterdam. Having been a filmmaker and
cameraman for various news media and satellite channels, | founded and direct Sketched Worlds, a
project which has a set goal to encourage others to create new worlds in any medium, inspired by the
stories that | write. Sketched Worlds publishes books, broadcasts over the radio, produces performances
and music releases.

COLLABORATION

Sketched Worlds
WEBSITES

www.sketchedworlds.com

MEMBER OF ARTISTS INITIATIVE/COLLECTIVE/INCUBATOR

European Exchange Academy (EEA) | MediaFab

MEMBER OF A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION/ARTISTS ASSOCIATION

Sketched Worlds | Tied Spirits

EDUCATION

2004 - Audio Visueel / VAV Amsterdam, Gerrit
2006 Rietveld Academie diploma

2002 -  Beeld en Geluid Den Haag, Koninklijke

2003 Academie van Beeldende Kunsten
2000 -  Sonologie Kon. Conservatorion
2001

2015 Computer Science Open University


/
http://www.sketchedworlds.com

EXHIBITIONS

2014

2014

2013

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

Kilburn Literary Festival, London,
United Kingdom finalist with the The
Banquet short story

Group

Jerusalism Wordplay #2, Jerusalem,
Israel Storytelling: The Tree, Done, The
Bath

Solo

TIME: RE/IMAGINED, Den Haag, The
Netherlands Storytelling: Language of
the Sea

Solo

Once in a While, Zeebelt, Den Haag,
The Netherlands Baroque storytelling
concert with Rubato Appassionato from
Spain

Group

Laptopia, Museums of Bat-Yam
[MOBY], Israel Three, poem
performance

Solo

Sketched Worlds Event No.02 [The
Hague], Zeebelt, The Netherlands
Analyse: the Human Computer,
children book, performance
compilation, music theatre

Group

Voice of the Word, HaZira, Jerusalem,
Israel :the apple Tree was the Theme of
this festival tributed to Hackers and
Shamans

Group

Sketched Worlds Event No.01
[JERUSALEM], Uganda, Israel Weather
Wars, musical storytelling

Group

Rosa, Jerusalem, Israel Aquatique
Moonshine, theatre
Group

Zeebelt Theater, The Hague, The
Netherlands Bas Jan Ader Tribute / :the
apple Tree

Group

PROJECTS

2014

2014

2008

2006

2006

The Cycle of Life Sketched Worlds Short
Film

www.schilderswijk.org Schilderswijk.org
Artikelen, Radio, Film

Analyse: the Human Computer <children
update> Sketched Worlds Kinderboek

Stardust Sketched Worlds Boek

:the apple Tree Sketched Worlds Lecture



INTERNATIONAL
EXCHANGES/RESIDENCIES

2005

2005

EEA / European Exchange Academy

EEA / European Exchange Academy

SALES/WORKS IN COLLECTIONS

2016

2015

2015

2014

Take Two Film Festival New York /
U.S.A. Schilderswijk Aflevering 3 /
kortfilm screening

Ventura County Jewish Film Festival
Ventura County / U.S.A. The Cycle of
Life screened in festival

Festival Internacional de Cine Judio
Mexico City / Mexico The Cycle of Life
screened in festival

Athens Jewish Film Festival Athens /
Greece The Cycle of Life screened in

COMMISSIONS

2016

2014

2014

2011

2009

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

106fm Tel Aviv / Israel Art Radio /
audiostorytelling works finished

NTR Den Haag / The Netherlands Profile -
Vals Plat - TV serie

BlazHoffski Productions BV Hilversum / The
Netherlands writing a letter to your
childhood - TV pilot

Satellietgroep Scheveningen / The
Netherlands Badgast / Seaside storytelling
finished

HALAS.AM Holon / Israel Live poem
JamBeat recital finished

HALAS.AM Berlin / Germany radio program
with Lior Frenkel from the town hall finished

Radio Tonka Den Haag / The Netherlands
with Marco B (geen Borsato) finished

POW Ensemble Den Haag / The
Netherlands Filmpjes editeren en maken
voor een live muziek performance finished

RRSMCS Amsterdam / The Netherlands
radio programma van de Stedelijk Museum
finished

Radio Rietveld Amsterdam / The
Netherlands radio Programma van Marco B
(geen Borsato) finished

PUBLICATIONS

2014

2014

2013

2013

Deel van joden in Schilderswijk wil
vertrekken na rellen The Post Online,
Amsterdam Krant artikel

Eigen volk eerst / 30nderzoekt EO/NED3,
Hilversum TV Omroep

Badgast Satellietgroep catalogus van solo
en groep-exposities

De grenzeloze smaken van Nederland
Kosmos / Oxfam, Den Haag Kookboek,
verschillende culturen in Nederland



2011

2008

2008

2006

2006

2006

festival

Sketched Worlds Stories Wereldwijd
Weekly short stories subscription
2000% readers

FabTalk Wereldwijd Muziek programma
op www.halas.am

Analyse: the Human Computer
<children update> Wereldwijd
Kinderboek

Stardust Wereldwijd Boek met korte
verhalen

Marco B (geen Borsato) Wereldwijd
Komische Podcast op iTunes
www.fabfm.org

electrofab Wereldwijd Technologie
Podcast op iTunes www.fabfm.org

AWARDS AND GRANTS

2010

2009

2008

Badgast Satellietgroep, Den Haag
Invest Stroom Den Haag

Sketched Worlds Event No.02 Stroom
Den Haag

2008

2008

2006

2006

De Joodse Agenda Bekking & Blitz Uitgevers
B.V./ Joods Maatschappelijk Werk Agenda

Analyse: the Human Computer <children
update> Sketched Worlds / Stroom Den
Haag / Den Haag Media Kinderboek

NIW NIW / Nieuw Israelitisch Weekblad
Interview over mijn Radio Programma

Stardust Sketched Worlds, Den Haag Boek
met korte verhalen

SECONDARY ART-RELATED

ACTIVITIES

2015-  Tied Spirits / Knesset Israel, political art

2016

2008 - Opening tentoonstelling van MOBY /

2009 Museums of Bat Yam, Israel

2006 - MediaFab CEO, service van: webpagina,

2009 DVD, het publiceiren van boeken, geluid en
video opnamen / podcast

2006 -  coordinatie voor de Sketched Worlds

2014 Project

2006 -  publiceren en vertalingen van korte

2009 verhalen van andere schrijvers voor de
Sketched Worlds Project,

2006 -  coordinatie van lezingen voor de Sketched

2009 Worlds Project

1994 -  Video en Audio opnamers en montage van

2006 evenementen en clips,

1994 -  Video en Audio opnamers en montage van

2006 evenementen en clips,



The Cycle of Life, 2014
short film

Jerusalism Wordplay #2, 2014
storytelling
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Seaside, 2011 Once Upon a Time, 2008
storytelling storytelling

Aquatique Moonshine, 2008

theatre . )
David the enlightened Seagull, 2007

storytelling



phrased, 2006
performance

VS Ee

electrofab, 2006
radio

electrofab, 2006
radio

:the apple Tree, 2006
lecture
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